H
P-73
SDV Series Sanitary Filter Housings
•
•
•
•

Diameter
Inches (mm)A                      B                     C                    D                     E
Ordering Information
3                         SDV                         1                           S-                        1.5-                        CB-                            7
No. of 10”
Equiv.
Product
Name
No. of 10”
Equiv. per
Column
Material of
Construction
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
Size
Tri-Clamp End
Configuration
SDV S = 316SS
SL = 316LSS
   1 = 1”
1.5 = 1.5”
   2 = 2”
2.5 = 2.5”
   3 = 3”
CB = Tri-Clamp
Closure
8 = SOE with
222 O-rings , Fin End
7 = SOE with
226 O-rings, Fin End
7.4”
(188)